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SA Level 2 Regional Age Group Champs 2015-NFS - 19/03/2015 to 22/03/2015

Team Rankings - Through Event 420

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Seals A.S.C 466Seals A.S.C

 2 Neptune Aquatics 325. 50Neptune Aquatics

 3 Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 281Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn

 4 Uniswim 280Uniswim

 5 Newcastle Swimming Club 237Newcastle Swimming Club

 6 Action Swim Academy 213Action Swim Academy

 7 Trident Swimming Academy 194Trident Swimming Academy

 8 Bloemfontein Seals 190Bloemfontein Seals

 9 Seagulls S.C. 174Seagulls S.C.

 10 Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C 172Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C

 11 Aquazone Swim Club 168. 50Aquazone Swim Club

 12 Bloemfontein Otters 158Bloemfontein Otters

 13 Flamingo Aquatic Academy 120Flamingo Aquatic Academy

 14 Blue Ocean Aquatics 117Blue Ocean Aquatics

 14 Westville Swimming Club 117Westville Swimming Club

 16 Beavers Swim Club 114Beavers Swim Club

 16 Welkom Aquatics 114Welkom Aquatics

 18 Aces Swimming Club 109Aces Swimming Club

 19 Ais Torpedo Swim Club 100Ais Torpedo Swim Club

 20 Vryheid Swimming Club 84Vryheid Swimming Club

 21 Ashton Swimming Academy 34Ashton Swimming Academy

 22 Prieska Aquatics 26Prieska Aquatics

 23 Fish Eagles Swimming Club 22Fish Eagles Swimming Club

 24 North Durban Swim Academy 20North Durban Swim Academy

 25 Ushaka Swimming Club 19Ushaka Swimming Club

 26 Guppie Swimming Club MP 15Guppie Swimming Club MP

 27 Titans Swimming Club 13Titans Swimming Club

 28 Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu 12Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu

 29 Valsrivier Swimming Club 10Valsrivier Swimming Club

 30 Upington Swemklub 8Upington Swemklub

 31 Margate Swimming Club 5Margate Swimming Club

 32 Woodview Aquatics 4Woodview Aquatics

 33 Sasolburg Swimming Club 2Sasolburg Swimming Club

 33 Fins 2Fins
 3,926.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C 329Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C

 2 Titans Swimming Club 294Titans Swimming Club

 3 Seagulls S.C. 292Seagulls S.C.

 4 Bloemfontein Otters 266Bloemfontein Otters

 5 Seals A.S.C 257Seals A.S.C

 6 Ushaka Swimming Club 242. 50Ushaka Swimming Club

 7 Aquazone Swim Club 204Aquazone Swim Club
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Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 8 Action Swim Academy 200Action Swim Academy

 9 Uniswim 199Uniswim

 10 Upington Swemklub 152. 50Upington Swemklub

 11 Beavers Swim Club 141Beavers Swim Club

 12 Guppie Swimming Club MP 134Guppie Swimming Club MP

 13 Ais Torpedo Swim Club 122Ais Torpedo Swim Club

 14 Aces Swimming Club 119Aces Swimming Club

 15 Bloemfontein Seals 101. 50Bloemfontein Seals

 16 Flamingo Aquatic Academy 99Flamingo Aquatic Academy

 17 Newcastle Swimming Club 95. 50Newcastle Swimming Club

 18 Umlazi Sharks Swimming Club 82Umlazi Sharks Swimming Club

 19 Valsrivier Swimming Club 80Valsrivier Swimming Club

 20 Kalahari Swemklub 69Kalahari Swemklub

 21 Margate Swimming Club 68Margate Swimming Club

 22 Ashton Swimming Academy 66Ashton Swimming Academy

 23 Pongola Swimming Academy 63. 50Pongola Swimming Academy

 24 Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu 57Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu

 25 North Durban Swim Academy 47. 50North Durban Swim Academy

 26 Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 45Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn

 27 Neptune Aquatics 41Neptune Aquatics

 28 Blue Ocean Aquatics 36Blue Ocean Aquatics

 29 Diadora Aquatics 25Diadora Aquatics

 30 Woodview Aquatics 24Woodview Aquatics

 31 Westville Swimming Club 19Westville Swimming Club

 32 Wild Geese Swimming Club 12Wild Geese Swimming Club

 33 Otto Aquatics 11Otto Aquatics

 34 Fish Eagles Swimming Club 10Fish Eagles Swimming Club

 35 Good Hope Swem Kimberley 9Good Hope Swem Kimberley

 36 Sasolburg Swimming Club 4Sasolburg Swimming Club
 4,017.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Seals A.S.C 773Seals A.S.C

 2 Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C 547Sunday Tribune Penguins S.C

 3 Uniswim 537Uniswim

 4 Seagulls S.C. 516Seagulls S.C.

 5 Action Swim Academy 435Action Swim Academy

 6 Bloemfontein Otters 424Bloemfontein Otters

 7 Aquazone Swim Club 400. 50Aquazone Swim Club

 8 Neptune Aquatics 372. 50Neptune Aquatics

 9 Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn 366Kovsies Swimming Club Bfn

 10 Newcastle Swimming Club 364. 50Newcastle Swimming Club

 11 Titans Swimming Club 321Titans Swimming Club

 12 Bloemfontein Seals 309. 50Bloemfontein Seals
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 13 Ushaka Swimming Club 261. 50Ushaka Swimming Club

 14 Aces Swimming Club 258Aces Swimming Club

 15 Beavers Swim Club 255Beavers Swim Club

 16 Flamingo Aquatic Academy 243Flamingo Aquatic Academy

 17 Ais Torpedo Swim Club 222Ais Torpedo Swim Club

 18 Trident Swimming Academy 194Trident Swimming Academy

 19 Blue Ocean Aquatics 173Blue Ocean Aquatics

 20 Upington Swemklub 160. 50Upington Swemklub

 21 Guppie Swimming Club MP 149Guppie Swimming Club MP

 22 Westville Swimming Club 136Westville Swimming Club

 23 Welkom Aquatics 114Welkom Aquatics

 24 Ashton Swimming Academy 108Ashton Swimming Academy

 25 Valsrivier Swimming Club 90Valsrivier Swimming Club

 26 Vryheid Swimming Club 84Vryheid Swimming Club

 27 Umlazi Sharks Swimming Club 82Umlazi Sharks Swimming Club

 28 Margate Swimming Club 73Margate Swimming Club

 29 Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu 69Ladysmith Marlins Swimming Clu

 29 Kalahari Swemklub 69Kalahari Swemklub

 31 North Durban Swim Academy 67. 50North Durban Swim Academy

 32 Pongola Swimming Academy 63. 50Pongola Swimming Academy

 33 Fish Eagles Swimming Club 32Fish Eagles Swimming Club

 34 Woodview Aquatics 28Woodview Aquatics

 35 Prieska Aquatics 26Prieska Aquatics

 36 Diadora Aquatics 25Diadora Aquatics

 37 Wild Geese Swimming Club 12Wild Geese Swimming Club

 38 Otto Aquatics 11Otto Aquatics

 39 Good Hope Swem Kimberley 9Good Hope Swem Kimberley

 40 Sasolburg Swimming Club 6Sasolburg Swimming Club

 41 Fins 2Fins
 8,389.00Total


